
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR

JANEIRO 106.708,59          8.789,46            8.789,46                  8.789,46            -                     20/02/2020 20/02/2020
FEVEREIRO 108.656,59          8.939,20            8.939,20                  8.939,20            -                     20/03/2020 20/03/2020
MARÇO 109.701,59          8.607,16            8.607,16                  8.607,16            -                     20/04/2020 20/04/2020
ABRIL 108.656,59          8.528,78            8.528,78                  8.528,78            -                     20/05/2020 20/05/2020
MAIO 117.153,76          9.288,55            9.288,55                  9.288,55            -                     20/06/2020 20/06/2020
JUNHO 114.018,76          8.990,69            8.990,69                  8.990,69            -                     20/07/2020 20/07/2020
JULHO 114.018,76          8.990,70            8.990,70                  8.990,70            -                     20/08/2020 20/08/2020
AGOSTO 117.153,76          9.225,84            9.225,84                  9.225,84            -                     20/09/2020 20/09/2020
SETEMBRO 117.513,98          9.210,85            9.210,85                  9.210,85            -                     20/10/2020 20/10/2020
OUTUBRO 115.423,98          9.054,09            9.054,09                  9.054,09            -                     20/11/2020 20/11/2020
NOVEMBRO 115.423,98          9.054,09            9.054,09                  9.054,09            -                     20/12/2020 20/12/2020
DEZEMBRO 23.398,98            2.135,13            2.135,13                  2.135,13            -                     20/01/2021 20/01/2020
13º SALÁRIO 25.954,01            2.150,78            2.150,78                  2.150,78            -                     20/12/2020 20/12/2020
TOTAL 1.293.783,33       102.965,32        102.965,32              102.965,32        -                     

BASE DE 
CÁLCULO

CONTRIBUIÇÃO NORMAL

DEVIDA CONTABILIZADA
BENEFÍCIOS 

PAGOS 
DIRETAMENTE

RECOLHIDA
DATA DO 

VENCIMENTO
DATA DO REPASSE

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 106.708,59          23.475,89          23.475,89                -                      11.736,27          2.816,98           20/02/2020 10/03/2020; 10/09/2020
FEVEREIRO 108.656,59          23.904,45          23.904,45                -                      23.904,45          2.915,92           20/03/2020 09/04/2020
MARÇO 109.701,59          24.134,35          24.134,35                -                      24.134,35          1.652,70           20/04/2020 30/04/2020
ABRIL 108.656,59          23.904,45          23.904,45                -                      23.904,45          1.343,44           20/05/2020 29/05/2020
MAIO 117.153,76          25.773,83          25.773,83                -                      25.773,83          20/06/2020 19/06/2020
JUNHO 114.018,76          25.084,12          25.084,12                -                      25.084,12          5.566,91           20/07/2020 10/08/2020; 31/07/2020
JULHO 114.018,76          25.084,13          25.084,13                -                      25.084,13          20/08/2020 20/08/2020
AGOSTO 117.153,76          25.773,83          25.773,83                -                      25.773,83          198,38              20/09/2020 21/09/2020
SETEMBRO 117.513,98          25.853,08          25.853,08                -                      25.853,08          199,00              20/10/2020 21/09/2020; 30/08/2020
OUTUBRO 115.423,98          25.393,28          25.393,28                -                      25.393,28          20/11/2020 20/11/2020; 23/11/2020
NOVEMBRO 115.423,98          25.393,28          25.393,28                -                      25.393,28          3.294,28           20/12/2020 08/01/2021
DEZEMBRO 23.398,98            5.147,78            5.147,78                  -                      5.147,78            646,58              20/01/2021 10/02/2021; 20/01/2021
13º SALÁRIO 25.954,01            5.709,88            5.709,88                  -                      5.709,88            3.280,40           20/12/2020 08/01/2021
TOTAL 1.293.783,33       284.632,35        284.632,35              -                      272.892,73        21.914,59         

53.379,08          

CONTRIBUIÇÃO DOS SEGURADOS (RGPS)
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ANEXO XIII
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CONTRIBUIÇÃO DO ÓRGÃO/ENTIDADE (RGPS)
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